28 February 2022 -
6 March 2022

February 2022 March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456 12 3 456
7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31

Monday 28 February
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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Thursday 3 March

[“IMinister on Front Bench
[ Iminister on rota

Friday 4 March
[100:30 - 23:30 Block i
11:00 - 12:00 Visit St Johns Arklow Y14PA97 (St Johns SNS,

Coolgreaney Road, Arklow, Co Wicklow. Y14PA97)
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Sunday 6 March

Madigan, Josepha

29/11/2022 15:14



7 March 2022 -
13 March 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 1T 2 3
7 8 910111213 456 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 7 March
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 8 March

[ 12:00 - 13:00 Muslim sisters of Eire-International women's day
(Hilton Hotel Charlemont)

11 13:30 - 14:30 Leinster House Tour
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Thursday 10 March

[ Iminister on rota

Friday 11 March

[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

[M09:30 - 10:30 Stepaside Educate Together Secondary School
12:00 - 13:00 Visit to Clonaslee College R32R972 (Corbally,

Clonaslee, Co. Laois) - Madigan, Josepha

Saturday 12 March
[ 08:00 - 15:00 Finding Charlie's Voice Virtual Run

Sunday 13 March
[ 08:00 - 15:00 Finding Charlie's Voice Virtual Run

Madigan, Josepha

29/11/2022 15:14



14 March 2022 -
20 March 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
123 456 12 3
7 8 910111213 456 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 14 March
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 15 March

Wednesday 16 March

Thursday 17 March

Friday 18 March
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 19 March

Sunday 20 March

Madigan, Josepha 3

29/11/2022 15:14



21 March 2022 -
27 March 2022

March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 456 12 3
7 8 910111213 456 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 21 March
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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14:30 - 15:30 Webex meeting scheduled: training
(https://deptedu.webex.com/deptedu/j.php?MTID=mfacde8523eb40
6d37e89ae21563f6b5d) - Cisco Webex

Thursday 24 March

¥11:00 - 11:30 Irish Cancer Society Coffee Morning (LH 2000)

Friday 25 March
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 26 March

Madigan, Josepha

29/11/2022 15:14



28 March 2022 -
3 April 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 1T 2 3
7 8 910111213 456 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 28 March
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 29 March
[ 10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Jennifer Carroll MacNeill

11 13:30 - 14:30 Leinster House Tour

10:45 - 12:05 AslAm event
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10:30 - 11:30 Visit Abacas special school (Eircode DO5F8F8)

Friday 1 April
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 2 April

Sunday 3 April

Madigan, Josepha

29/11/2022 15:14



